Features Introduction
Tiger Controls Equipment Co., Ltd                                                                                                        1
 V Shape Ball Core
Adopts “V shape ball core”
design, with perfect regulation
curve. Adjustable ratio >100.
Ball core adopts stainless

and closing of valve by mobile NFC
client, but also set a number of
parameters. NFC function can still
read actuator parameter even if the
actuator is powered off on site.
Threaded Valve Type
PN25
Caliber
[in.]     [mm]
Kvs
[m3/h] Actuator Type Actuator Power
Speed Torque
[N.M]
△Ps
[MPa]High Speed Low Speed
TBL15-2VTD-BX  1/2"           15 4 TW8NM-BX24 24VAC/DC 30S/90° 90S/90° 8 1.40
TBL20-2VTD-BX 3/4"            20 7.5 TW8NM-BX24 24VAC/DC 30S/90° 90S/90° 8 1.40
TBL25-2VTD-BX 1"               25 15 TW8NM-BX24 24VAC/DC 30S/90° 90S/90° 8 1.40
TBL32-2VTD-BX 1 1/4"        32 23 TW8NM-BX24 24VAC/DC 30S/90° 90S/90° 8 1.40
TBL40-2VTD-BX 1 1/2"        40 35 TW15NM-BX24 24VAC/DC 30S/90° 90S/90° 15 1.40
TBL50-2VTD-BX 2"             50 60 TW15NM-BX24 24VAC/DC 30S/90° 90S/90° 15 1.40
Tiger Controls Equipment Co.,Ltd                                                                                                                                                                                             2
Type Summary
Relationship between Differential Pressure and Flow
                         △P: Differentia pressure when valve is full open（unit：KPa)
                                                V: Rating flow at the △P (unit: m3/h)
                                                Kvs: Norminal flow coefficient, which refer to the flow when medium (Density=1g/cm3) go
                                                through the full open control valve，whose △P is 100KPa.
Kvs
Flanged Valve Type
PN16
Flanged Valve Type
PN25
Caliber
[in.]     [mm]
Kvs
[m3/h] Actuator Type Actuator Power
Speed Torque
[N.M]
△Ps
[MPa]High Speed Low Speed
TBF40-2VGC-BX TBF40-2VGD-BX 1 1/2"        40 38
TW20NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
30S/90°  60S/90° 20 1.40
TW20NM-BX220 110~230VAC
TBF50-2VGC-BX TBF50-2VGD-BX 2"             50 73
TW20NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
30S/90°  60S/90° 20 1.40
TW20NM-BX220 110~230VAC
TBF65-2VGC-BX TBF65-2VGD-BX 2 1/2"      65 110
TW20NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
30S/90°  60S/90° 20 0.80
TW20NM-BX220 110~230VAC
TBF80-2VGC-BX TBF80-2VGD-BX 3"           80 160
TW20NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
30S/90°  60S/90° 20 0.80
TW20NM-BX220 110~230VAC
TBF100-2VGC-BX TBF100-2VGD-BX 4"           100 220
TW50NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
40S/90°  60S/90° 50 0.70
TW50NM-BX220 110~230VAC
TBF125-2VGC-BX TBF125-2VGD-BX 5"           125 330
TW50NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
40S/90°  60S/90° 50 0.70
TW50NM-BX220 110~230VAC
TBF150-2VGC-BX TBF150-2VGD-BX 6"           150 418
TW50NM-BX24 24VAC/DC
40S/90°  60S/90° 50 0.70
TW50NM-BX220 110~230VAC
DIP Switch Instruction